
SUB-12 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1 Comienzo: Carrera

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2153 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2142 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2170 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2141 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2679 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2635 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2171 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2677 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2674 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2150 OROS LABORDA RODRIGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2676 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2169 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2637 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2165 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2669 LEAL TELLO NOA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2670 CORNAGO ESCUSOL ELISA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2164 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2124 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2686 BLESA LARRAYAD PAULA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2627 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2651 ARCEGA LOPEZ SOFIA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2652 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2653 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2654 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2655 HOYAS HERBAS YAIZA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2656 IDRISS OUALI SALMA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2626 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2657 LARA GOMEZ IZARBE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2628 LOPEZ ALIAGA LEIRE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2658 LOZANO INSA JULIETA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2659 MARCO MARCO AINARA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2660 VILLAR OLMOS ALBA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2661 PLOU PERDIGUERO CARLA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2662 POSTIGO SANCHEZ IZARBE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2133 ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2 Comienzo: Lanzamiento

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2647 SANTACREU VADILLO PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2180 CECICLIO LAVILLA IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2146 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ PEDRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2648 SANTOS CASO CARLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2675 SANZ TRUJILLO EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2636 CUARTERO COLERA DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2632 ARBIOL SOLA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2649 SANZ RODRIGUEZ INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2139 ARDID SALVATIERRA JAVIER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2634 BERDIEL ESCUIN ENMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2644 PINILLA SOTO NATALIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2639 HIJAZO SANROMÁN RUTH ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2143 GABASA CANTO MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2168 BERRUECO DESENTRE SAÚL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2672 TORRES PEREZ ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2151 ROMEO FELICES DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2641 MELIC VILLAR BERTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2130 BARRIENDOS PERALES DIEGO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2131 BARRIENDOS PERALES JORGE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2132 BURILLO TORRALBA RUBEN ZENIT LA MAFIA

2125 CHAVARRI MORENO DIEGO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2154 ESPINOSA MATEO NACHO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2155 FERRAZ BELLOSTA ANDRES ZENIT LA MAFIA

2156 GARCIA LASALA JUAN ZENIT LA MAFIA

2128 GIL LORENTE RAUL ZENIT LA MAFIA

2157 INSA MORENO ADRIAN ZENIT LA MAFIA

2158 LISO LUNESCO ALEJANDRO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2159 MARTINEZ DACOSTA GABRIEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

2126 PARDINA ALCALA SAMUEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

2134 PERALES GASCON DIEGO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2127 PEREZ PEDRAZA ADRIAN ZENIT LA MAFIA

2129 SANCHEZ LASCORZ ALVARO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2160 VICEN BARRIOS LEO ZENIT LA MAFIA

2161 VICENTE BARON SAUL ZENIT LA MAFIA

2179 CALAVIA MARTIN IVAN ZENIT LA MAFIA

2136 RODRIGUEZ COLLADOS ALEX Sala Dominicos

2630 MORALES CISTERNA MARTINA Sala Dominicos

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3 Comienzo: Salto

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2638 GARCÍA CABRERA CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2673 LAMBEA LAFUENTE ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2167 LÓPEZ SANZ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2645 RAHALI ROUDANI RAWAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2149 OLMO MARTINEZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2173 OLIETE ORNA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2166 LAMUELA REVUELTA ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2640 LALANA GAMIZ IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2633 BENEDICTO GIMENEZ MARTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2175 HORMIGÓN FARLETE LUCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2177 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2178 GOMEZ PUERTO OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2145 IBÁÑEZ ARMANGUÉ JUAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2152 SALINAS ORTEGA PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2144 GARCÍA CORRA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2148 LAHOZ VALDELICEDA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2642 MENA MAINAR JUNCAL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2147 IGLESIAS ALAMAN LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2646 RAMOS SAAVEDRA SUNITA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2650 VICIOSO PERAL SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2174 GAMUNDI IBÁÑEZ IAN DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2596 GALVEZ ORDUÑA IRENE ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2086 FREIRE CASABIEL PABLO ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2085 DIEZ ARREGUI MARTIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2083 RUIZ ANTON LAIN ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2597 DIEZ ARREGUI XIMENA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2084 CAJAS CALVO GABRIEL ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2598 MARTINEZ LORENTE MARTA ACTIVA ATLETISMO

2665 LISO ALEGRE MARTA AD PIRINEOS

2666 GOMEZ VARELA PILAR AD PIRINEOS

2667 CASULLERAS BENITO MARTINA AD PIRINEOS

2668 ZAFRA CUBEL LEIRE AD PIRINEOS

3154 MARTIN SERRANO GABRIEL AD PIRINEOS

3155 SUBIAS BLESA MARCOS AD PIRINEOS

2163 VIVES ARNAL PABLO AD PIRINEOS

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

2142 CHICO  COLLADO GONZALO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2628 LOPEZ ALIAGA LEIRE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2170 DOMINGUEZ AYUDA MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2652 BLANCA BELLOC JIMENA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2653 CEBOLLADA BURILLO MONICA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2679 LOU CIFUENTES ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2676 BARROS CORTES LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2169 BARROS CORTES MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2670 CORNAGO ESCUSOL ELISA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2635 CARRETERO GARCÍA NAHIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2657 LARA GOMEZ IZARBE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2124 GARCIA GRACIA LUCAS ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2655 HOYAS HERBAS YAIZA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2658 LOZANO INSA JULIETA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2150 OROS LABORDA RODRIGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2686 BLESA LARRAYAD PAULA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2674 ENRICH LASTRA ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2651 ARCEGA LOPEZ SOFIA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2654 FRANCES LUNA ALEJANDRA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2659 MARCO MARCO AINARA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2643 PARDOS MARTÍN INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2165 MURILLO MARTINEZ HUGO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2626 JUDEZ MENDEZ NOELIA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2171 URRIES MIR IZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2677 URRIES MIR ETHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2627 ALVAREZ MONSERRATE CARLOTA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2164 CUBERO MORANCHEL INES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

2660 VILLAR OLMOS ALBA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2656 IDRISS OUALI SALMA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2133 ALEGRE PELLICENA DANIEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

2661 PLOU PERDIGUERO CARLA ZENIT LA MAFIA

2141 CANO PÉREZ MATÍAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2637 DIEZ REVILLA PAULA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2662 POSTIGO SANCHEZ IZARBE ZENIT LA MAFIA

2153 SANAGUSTÍN TELLO LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2669 LEAL TELLO NOA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



SUB-10 Grupo 1

SUBGRUPO 1 Comienzo: Carrera

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3156 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

3120 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

3675 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS

3676 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA AD PIRINEOS

3677 YANG YUXUAN AD PIRINEOS

3132 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3626 GALAZ MIGUEL NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3629 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3161 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3140 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3680 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3679 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3681 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3628 HERNANDEZ MAYORDOMO INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3167 BARBASTRO ESCORZA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3691 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3136 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3133 BLASCO VELA NEIZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3135 BUITRAGO PULIDO BENJAMIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3141 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3625 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3159 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2 Comienzo: Lanzamiento

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3144 TIERRA PASCUAL ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3678 NAVASCUES CASAMAYOR LEYRE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3630 PALACIO CARIA AMELIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3632 RUBIO RIVERES MACARENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3142 ROMAN PLESH ABEL ALEXANDRU ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3631 PÉREZ GÓMEZ CARMEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3138 GARCIA GARCIA ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3627 GRACIA PLO CLARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3160 CORDERO SANTAMARIA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3633 RUIPEREZ LAGUNA ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3131 ALVAREZ SANZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3139 MARTÍNEZ GONZÁLEZ LUIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3137 ENTRENA FÜRES ALMOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3134 BOUMEDIENE MALOUM IBRAHIM ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3143 SANZ MUÑOZ MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3622 BARASOAIN ANIA VEGA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3620 CALZON LAIN ALEJANDRA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3634 CORTES GUDNIKOVA YARA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3635 GARCIA LASALA NEREA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3636 LANGA FELIPE IZARBE ZENIT LA MAFIA

3637 MAESTRE ARNALDO JUANA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3638 MARCO MARCO ZAIRA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3639 SANCHO MERCHOR NAGORE ZENIT LA MAFIA

3126 MORALES CISTERNA ANDRES Sala Dominicos

3692 CONTAMINA ESTERAS BLANCA Sala Dominicos

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3 Comienzo: 

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3621 VALLES CAMPO LARA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3124 BURILLO GOMEZ AXEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

3145 GARCIA PEREZ JORGE ZENIT LA MAFIA

3123 GIL LORENTE PABLO ZENIT LA MAFIA

3146 HORRILLO GRACIA HECTOR ZENIT LA MAFIA

3122 LOPEZ HERNANDEZ PAOLA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3121 RENOM LAJUSTICIA GABRIEL ZENIT LA MAFIA

3125 SANCHEZ LASCORZ DIEGO ZENIT LA MAFIA

3689 GARCIA MATITO ALEXIA ZENIT LA MAFIA

3063 MILLAN JIMENEZ DAVID ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3573 MARTINEZ LORENTE LUCIA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3574 AMOROS PALLARES CLARA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3066 MARTINEZ NAVARRO BRUNO ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3572 LATORRE BUENO REBECA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3571 NOGUERAS OBREGON CARLA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3064 SILLERO CASTRILLO GAEL ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3065 MELLADO BORJABAD ALBERTO ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3575 AMOROS PALLARES LUCIA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3068 RIEUCAU LAGUIA MARCO ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3067 SEBASTIAN ABAD IAGO ACTIVA ATELTISMO

BEA ROMANOS SOFIA ACTIVA ATELTISMO

3672 FUERTES MATA MARTINA ADA Jerónimo Zurita

3153 RUIZ BRETONES LUCAS ADA Jerónimo Zurita

3671 RUIZ GUTIERREZ ELENA ADA Jerónimo Zurita

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

3677 YANG YUXUAN AD PIRINEOS

3159 SANZ VICENTE YAGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3161 BARRIO FERNANDEZ PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3629 MELIC VILLAR NINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3626 GALAZ MIGUEL NEREA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3133 BLASCO VELA NEIZAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3140 MARTINEZ GRIMA MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3679 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3625 DELGADO JIMENEZ LAURA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3120 GARCIA MONTESINOS JORGE ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

3156 TELLO PASCUAL JOAQUIN ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

3680 LOPEZ LOPEZ IXEYA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3628 HERNANDEZ MAYORDOMO INES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3136 CAÑADA PEREZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3681 IGLESIAS LAFUENTE EVA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3141 MENSURO GARCÍA ENEKO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3691 SANCLEMENTE NUENO ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3132 ANGULO MELÉNDEZ DARÍO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3675 CAMBRA YEBRA DANIELA AD PIRINEOS

3167 BARBASTRO ESCORZA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3135 BUITRAGO PULIDO BENJAMIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

3676 SANCHEZ RUEDA AINARA AD PIRINEOS

APELLIDOS

1

2



SUB-12 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1 Comienzo: Carrera

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2074 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS ATLETISMO UTEBO

2071 SILVESTRE CRUZ CARLOS ATLETISMO UTEBO

2076 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2594 CABRERO  LAS HERAS ADRIANA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2595 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2072 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2186 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT

2187 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT

2184 GARCES EGIDO RUBEN ELITE SPORT

2694 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT

2691 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT

2693 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT

2692 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ELITE SPORT

2695 BARCELONA LANASPA MIRIAM ELITE SPORT

2696 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA ELITE SPORT

2554 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2037 Arenas Martinez Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2038 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2556 Lòpez Lou Manuela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2043 Arnedo Pascual Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2040 Abadía Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2558 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2559 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2041 latasa izquieta Jon ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2560 Domingo Andres Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2682 Sasot Magaña Lola ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2561 Alberdi Mayoral Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2562 Benedi Perez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2563 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2 Comienzo: Lanzamiento

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2070 ESQUES SARTO ERIK ATLETISMO UTEBO

2077 CERVERA MARCUS MATEO ATLETISMO UTEBO

2082 ORUE DELGADO MARCO ATLETISMO UTEBO

2075 FRANCO ZARAGOZANO ALVARO ATLETISMO UTEBO

2073 VALERO SOLSONA DIEGO ATLETISMO UTEBO

2589 SANZ BARTOLOME EVA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2604 BORDONADA ARA ZAIRA ALAS

2605 LOPEZ ALVAREZ VIOLETA ALAS

2606 SUAREZ ERNAL JULIA ALAS

2607 OLAGUE SERRANO PILAR ALAS

2608 BERTRAND MARTINEZ JULIA ALAS

2609 MINGARRO VILLARROYA IRIS ALAS

2611 MURIAGO PEREZ-LIZANO LAURA VICTORIA ALAS

2092 ESCANERO GELPI AARON ALAS

2094 SABROSO CAMBRA NICOLAS ALAS

2138 DUESO LORENZO PABLO ALAS

2565 García Fernandez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2566 Guerrero Sahm Matilde ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2044 Del Val Perez Alvaro ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2045 Tierra Monreal Iván ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2046 Diaz Pérez Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2568 Sala Maraite Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2569 Orós Francia Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2570 ZANKPE MBA NATACHA ALEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2049 Espada Pascual Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2050 RITE RUIZ DE LA CUESTA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2571 Herrero Monserrat Irene ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

5027 satué de la Riva Alicia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2683 Azparren Fernandez - Giro María Pilar ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2573 Garcia Tena Flor ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3 Comienzo: Salto

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

2599 PENCO FORCEN PAULA ALAS

2087 ARBONES ROMERO LORENZO ALAS

2600 REVUELTA GARCIA CLAUDIA ALAS

2088 ROMERO BORRUEY DIEGO ALAS

2137 DUESO LORENZO JORGE ALAS

2090 CASTILLO GARCIA RUBEN ALAS

2601 JAUREGUI COLÁS AINHOA ALAS

2602 FORNIES BAILO LUCIA ALAS

2500 MORALEJO LOPEZ ALEJANDRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2001 ECHEGOYEN FERNANDEZ ANDRES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2000 MIÑANO  GRACIA PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2004 MARTA LEAL BRUNO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2002 AMOROS MELUS MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2005 FREJ GIL DAVID MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2006 MORALEJO LOPEZ MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2003 SEGURA GRACIA MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2057 PRADO ROMERO DAVID Enrique de Ossó

2058 Planas Pascual Rodrigo Enrique de Ossó

2060 Todorut Todorut Robert Gheorghe Enrique de Ossó

2680 Zafra Aguilar Lucía Enrique de Ossó

2062 Arnau Gracia Marcos Enrique de Ossó

2580 CHICAIZA VELOZ ERIKA PATRICIA Enrique de Ossó

2582 Ramos Herrando Lucía Enrique de Ossó

2051 Andrés García Jorge ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2052 Contamina Ferrer Adrián ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2574 Domingo Ortin Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2053 Alconchel Cabezudo Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2575 Macias Trasobares Maria ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2684 Meler Maorad Magdalena ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2576 ARREBOLA GALEOTE SARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2055 Rodríguez Alastruey Nicolás ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2577 Mojica Fuentes Keyling ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2578 Sanz Calavia Clara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2056 Ibañez López Guzman ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2039 Vicente Burke Eric ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2682 Sasot Magaña Lola ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2047 Urbano Brau Aaron ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2048 Urbano Brau Diego ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

2594 CABRERO  LAS HERAS ADRIANA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2560 Domingo Andres Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2559 Estivill Cabrejas Carlota ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2691 GARCIA CARTIEL ARIADNE ELITE SPORT

2696 PADROS CASTILLON MARTINA ELITE SPORT

2071 SILVESTRE CRUZ CARLOS ATLETISMO UTEBO

2692 ROMEO DOMINGUEZ LIDIA ELITE SPORT

2184 GARCES EGIDO RUBEN ELITE SPORT

2076 MARTINEZ FRAGUAS SAMUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2186 SIERRA FUENTES IVAN ELITE SPORT

2595 GARCIA GOMEZ JIMENA ATLETISMO UTEBO

2041 latasa izquieta Jon ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2695 BARCELONA LANASPA MIRIAM ELITE SPORT

2694 MARTINEZ LIZANA ALODIA ELITE SPORT

2187 LOPEZ LOPEZ MARCOS ELITE SPORT

2556 Lòpez Lou Manuela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2682 Sasot Magaña Lola ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2037 Arenas Martinez Miguel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2561 Alberdi Mayoral Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2693 SIESO MAZA PAULA ELITE SPORT

2040 Abadía Monguilod Máximo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2038 Beltrán Morte Francho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2072 JUSTICIA ORDIÑANA MIGUEL ATLETISMO UTEBO

2558 ARENAL PARENTE CECILIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2043 Arnedo Pascual Javier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2563 Zabaleta Peña María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2562 Benedi Perez Julia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2074 IÑIGUEZ RIAGUAS LUCAS ATLETISMO UTEBO

2554 Sanchez-Rubio Tello Vega ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS

1

2

3



SUB-10 Grupo 2

SUBGRUPO 1 Comienzo: Carrera

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3557 Hurtado Artajona Julia Enrique de Ossó

3558 GORIACHYI GALVE ANDREA Enrique de Ossó

3559 GRACIA TRULLEN VALERIA Enrique de Ossó

3049 Solanas Guardingo Diego Enrique de Ossó

3050 Aguaron Oliveira Marcos Enrique de Ossó

3051 Andujar Carmona Unai Enrique de Ossó

3561 Andres Alonso Valeria Enrique de Ossó

3052 Sánchez Valle Izan Enrique de Ossó

3170 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT

3174 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO ELITE SPORT

3172 MARTÍNEZ LIZANA NICOLÁS ELITE SPORT

3550 ABENGOCHEA PUERTOLAS CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3687 Añón Palacio Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3040 Novás Cavero Iñigo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3552 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3553 Pardo García Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3042 Ayllón Simal Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3554 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3555 Gracia Villar Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3044 Mori Santillán Gabriel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3045 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3688 Senante Montero Olivia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3043 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3685 Gimenez De La Torre Sara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 2 Comienzo: Lanzamiento

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3543 Gómez Tercero Isabel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3544 Melinte Melinte Iasmina Andreea ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3037 Badescu X Ioan Stefan ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3545 Ortín Buendía Ángela ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3546 Andreu Rivas Paloma ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3547 Sánchez Marinho Carolina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3684 Serra Perez María ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3038 Mori Santillán Matías ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3548 Alvaro Redondo Sofía ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3549 ARRIBAS CARPIO Amelia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3686 GONZALEZ CURIEL MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3039 Lumbares Millan Guillermo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3069 PORTA ESPADA IBAI ALAS

3576 JAUREGUI COLÁS ARANTXA ALAS

3577 IBAÑEZ ENGUITA ERIKA ALAS

3127 RAMIREZ GALVEZ NICOLAS ALAS

3128 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ ACHER ALAS

3070 LAGUNAS RODRIGUEZ ADRIAN ALAS

3129 BOSQUE GRACIA SAMUEL ALAS

3579 MINGARRO VILLARROYA NOA ALAS

3072 DUEÑA BLANCO JORGE ALAS

3580 REVUELTA GARCIA MIRIAM ALAS

APELLIDOS



SUBGRUPO 3 Comienzo: Salto

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 500 m Altura Jabalina

3053 Andrei Alexandru Enrique de Ossó

3562 Reyes Moronta Lesly Paola Enrique de Ossó

3054 Morales Lopez Victor Enrique de Ossó

3165 Tornos Del Valle Alejandro Enrique de Ossó

3563 FANDO BERNAL MARIA VALERIA Enrique de Ossó

3565 García Domínguez Elena Enrique de Ossó

3055 Alonso Ruiz Iván Enrique de Ossó

3567 GARCIA MARÍN VALERIA Enrique de Ossó

3504 SEGURA GRACIA SILVIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

3503 MONEDERO CAÑADA VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

3502 TORRES MONTAÑES CARLOTA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

3501 PINEDA ALIAS SIRA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

3500 ROYO GONZALVO JULIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

3073 GINER ANGOSTO BELIAN ALAS

2610 HERNANDEZ ALEJO NERIDA ALAS

3581 LOPEZ NAVARRETE ELIA ALAS

3074 NAVARRO SEPULVEDA BRUNO ALAS

3130 BALDOVIN GOMEZ NICOLAS ALAS

3624 BALDOVIN GOMEZ IRENE ALAS

3582 ECHARTE ATANCE LEYRE ALAS

3583 LEAL PELEGRIN JULIETA ALAS

3584 NAVARRA SANMARTIN VALERIA ALAS

3683 SANCHEZ SOS MARIA ALAS

3585 SALEM LABRADOR YAMINA ALAS

APELLIDOS



SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

3557 Hurtado Artajona Julia Enrique de Ossó

3558 GORIACHYI GALVE ANDREA Enrique de Ossó

3559 GRACIA TRULLEN VALERIA Enrique de Ossó

3049 Solanas Guardingo Diego Enrique de Ossó

3050 Aguaron Oliveira Marcos Enrique de Ossó

3051 Andujar Carmona Unai Enrique de Ossó

3561 Andres Alonso Valeria Enrique de Ossó

3052 Sánchez Valle Izan Enrique de Ossó

3170 BOROBIA MUÑOZ SAMUEL ELITE SPORT

3174 DOMINGO MIRANDA PABLO ELITE SPORT

3172 MARTÍNEZ LIZANA NICOLÁS ELITE SPORT

3550 ABENGOCHEA PUERTOLAS CLARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3687 Añón Palacio Carmen ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3040 Novás Cavero Iñigo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3552 MUÑOZ GARCIA AROA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3553 Pardo García Martina ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3042 Ayllón Simal Nacho ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3554 Herrero Monserrat Ana ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3555 Gracia Villar Lucia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3044 Mori Santillán Gabriel ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3045 Romero Salavera Asier ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3688 Senante Montero Olivia ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3043 Rioja Rojo Telmo ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

3685 Gimenez De La Torre Sara ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

APELLIDOS

1

2


